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PIERCING

(jewelry is not included)

EAR | CARTILAGE

Earlobe (one)
Helix

Daith

Rook

Conch
Tragus
Industrial

FACIAL |BODY

Nose
Septum

Lips
Eyebrow
Tongue
Nipple

Navel
Microdermal
Intim

JEWELRY

Standard
Premium
Deluxe

TATTOO

Minimum price for a tattoo
Get what you get tattoo
Get what you get another try

AN N/ )

700 czk
800 czk
1000 czk
800 czk
800 czk
800 czk
1000 czk

800 czk
800 czk
800 czk
800 czk
800 czk
800 czk
800 czk
1400 czk
1500 czk

200 czk
400 czk
600 czk

2000 czk
1200 czk
200 czk

30 €
35 €
45 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
45 €

35 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
60 €
65 €

10 €
20 €
30 €

90 €
50 €
10 €




